
Menu
B r e a k f a s t   8 : 0 0 a m - 1 1 : 0 0 a m

Breakfasts

Served All Day

Extras

Vegetarian 
Small 

Breakfast Omelette

Breakfast

Bacon Sandwich

Sausage Sandwich

Bacon/ Sausage
Egg of choice
Hashbrowns
Slice of Toast
Mushrooms/ Tomato

Black Pudding

Jam/ Marmalade 

Forever Green

Eggs on Toast

Breakfast Wrap

Quorn Sausage Sandwich

Large 

American Pancakes

Assorted Pastries 
Toasted Crumpets

2 Slices of Toast

Croissant

No substitutions to be made 
on the menu

Crushed Avocado

7.50

Toasted Teacake

8.50

7.00

4.50

5.00

2.50
2.00

2.00

1.00
1.50

2.00

1.00

10.50

5.50

7.00

4.50

13.50

6.50

3.80

3.80

3.50

2.00

6.10

3.80

2 Sausages, 1 Bacon, Egg of choice, 
Beans, 1 Slice of Toast, Grilled Tomato

2 Fillings: Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms 
,Tomato, Cheese, Ham, Sausages

2 Quorn Sausages, Grilled tomato, Egg of 
choice, Beans, Hashbrown, 1 Slice of Toast

Served on White or Brown Bloomer/Baguette, 
Wrap or Ciabatta +60p

Served on White or Brown Bloomer/Baguette, 
Wrap or Ciabatta +60p

Served on White or Brown Bloomer/Baguette, 
Wrap or Ciabatta +60p

2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, Beans, Grilled 
Tomato, Mushrooms, Hashbrown, Egg of 
choice, 1 Slice of Toast

Your choice of Egg, Served upon 1 Slice 
of White or Brown Toast

Scrambled Egg, Mushrooms, 
Tomato

3 Bacon, 3 Sausage. Beans, Grilled Tomato, 
Mushrooms, Hashbrown, Egg of choice, 1 
Slice of toast, Black Pudding

Served with lashings of Maple Syrup 
ADD Bacon: 2.00

Served Upon  Toasted Sourdough. 

Served with Jam or Marmalade



Menu
L u n c h  1 1 : 0 0 a m - 1 5 : 0 0 p m

Small & Main Plates

Served All Day

Sides

For Tables of 6 or more guests, A 10% Service charge will be 
added to the final bill.

Forever Green Favourites

9" Garlic  Bread

Soup of the day 

Smoked Salmon & Asparagus Quiche

Omelette V,GF

Sourdough Welsh Rarebit V

Crispy Chicken Wrap 

8oz Flat Iron Steak GF

Gammon Steak GF

Forever Green Brunch VOA, GFO

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich

Chunky Chips

Fries

New Potatoes

Homemade Wedges

Homemade Coleslaw

Salad Bowl

9" Pizza (v)

Baked Salmon Fillet GF

Pigs under Blanket Burger GFOA

Quorn Sausage Sandwich

Pepperoni Mac 'n' Cheese 

Mushroom Fricassee  GFOA

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Smoked Duck & Beetroot Salad

Pasta Arribiatta VOA  

Pork Fillet Stir-fry  GF

Squash, Chickpea & Coconut 
Curry GF,V,VE

Smoked Haddock, Mozzarella 
& Spring Onion Fishcakes GF

Toasted Teacake

7.00

5.50

5.90/9.50

11.50

7.50

9.80

5.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.50

8.50

15.80

10.50

12.50

12.50

11.50

4.50

6.50/11.50

6.50/11.50

6.50/11.50

6.50/12.50

6.50/11.50

6.50/11.50

6.80/11.20

6.80/11.50

3.80

Served with new potato's and salad

2 Fillings- Peppers, Onion, Mushroom, Tomato, 
Cheese, Ham, Sausage Additional Fillings 1.00
Served with Fries & Beans OR Salad

Mature Cheddar & Beer flavoured with Mustard. 
Topped with Homemade Red Onion Chutney

Fried Chicken Fillets with Yoghurt, Salad & Sweet 
Chilli Sauce

Served with Homemade Wedges & Blue Cheese

Served with a Fried Egg, Chips & Salad

2 Bacon. 2 Sausages, Beans, Grilled Tomato, 
Mushrooms, Fried Egg & Fries

Served on White or Brown Bloomer/Baguette, 
wrap or Ciabatta +60p

Served on White or Brown Bloomer/Baguette, 
wrap or Ciabatta +60p

Cheese and tomato base - ADD 1 Item: 
Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms, Mozzarella, 
Onions, Olives, Feta, Salami

Served  with a Galic, Black Pudding & Cherry Tomato 
sauce, rested upon new potatoes

Topped with Bacon & Cheddar Cheese. 
Served with Chunky Chips

Served with Tumeric Rice & Stir-fried Vegetables 

 with toasted Pinenuts & Balsamic dressing 

Flavoured with basil, chilli, tomato's & peppers
Served with Garlic Bread   Add Chicken: Free

Flavoured with Garlic & Balsamic. Served upon 
Toasted Bread

Served with Mange Tout, Capsicum & flavoured with 
Chilli, Coriander, Sesame Oil & Soy Sauce. Served with 
Turmeric Rice

Served with Coleslaw & New Potatoes

Accompanied with Garlic Bread 

Accompanied with crusty bread

Served with Turmeric Rice & Poppadums

Served with Jam or Marmalade



Menu
L u n c h  1 1 : 0 0 a m - 1 5 : 0 0 p m

Cold Sandwiches

Salads
Hot Sandwiches

For Tables of 6 or more guests, A 10% Service charge will be 
added to the final bill.

Baked Potato's GF'

Bread Options:
White or Brown Bloomer or Baguette
Wrap or Ciabatta +60p, Gluten Free bread

Gluten Free options are available - 
please ask your server

Coronation Chicken

Prawn Marierose
Tuna Mayonnaise

Beef  Chilli
BBQ Chicken & Cheese

Coleslaw
Beans
Cheese

Add cheese/coleslaw/beans £2.00

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Vegetable Chilli

Steak & Stilton

Dressings:  French, Balsamic, Thousand Island, 
Salad Cream, Caesar, Honey Mustard

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber

Feta & Olive

Steak & Onion
Halloumi & Roasted Peppers

Prawn Marierose & Avocado
Egg Mayonnaise

Cheese & Tomato OR Onion
Goats Cheese & Red Onion 
Chutney
Ham & Cheese
Coronation Chicken

BBQ Chicken, Bacon & 
Cheese
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Cheese & Pickle

Smoked Salmon & 
Prawn

Chicken & Bacon

5.20
5.50

5.50

12.50

6.80

6.80

6.80

4.80

5.50

5.20
4.70
4.70
4.70

5.50
5.50

5.50

10.50

12.50

5.50

5.50
5.50

5.50

5.50

4.50

4.10

4.50

12.50



Desserts
Orchard Apple, Apricot & 
Ginger Crumble  V     

Chocolate Shortbread/ 
Flapjack 

Cake Selection

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake                           
V     

Toffee & Honeycomb Cheesecake                  
V     

Raspberry Creme Brulee                                  
V, GF

For more delicious sweet treats, 
take a look at our Bar selection

Pecan Pie     V, VE     

Sticky Toffee Pudding  GF

Orchard Fruits topped with a thatch of 
Ginger infused Crumble. Served with a 
Vanilla Custard

A warm Chocolate Sponge with  a Fudge 
filling. Served with Vanilla Ice-Cream

A creamy filling topped with a golden Toffee 
Sauce.

Tangy Raspberries and Sweet Custard, 
topped with a Sugar roof.

Toasted Pecan Nuts baked in Pastry. Served 
with a Vanilla Ice-Cream.

Served with a Vanilla Custard

2.50

6.90

6.50

6.90

6.50

6.50

6.90

3.50

Menu


