Breakfast 8:00am-11:00am

Breaklasts		vegetarian	
Small 2 Sausages, 1 Bacon, Egg of cho Beans, 1 Slice of Toast, Grilled		Breakfast 2 Quorn Sausages, Grilled tomato choice, Beans, Hashbrown, 1 Slice	
Forever Green 2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, Beans, Grill: Tomato, Mushrooms, Hashbrown choice, 1 Slice of Toast Large 3 Bacon, 3 Sausage. Beans, Grille Mushrooms, Hashbrown, Egg of of Slice of toast, Black Pudding	, Egg of 13.50 ed Tomato,	Breakfast Wrap Scrambled Egg, Mushrooms, Tomato Crushed Avocado Served Upon Toasted Sourdough Served All Day	7.00 6.10
		Bacon Sandwich	4.50
		Served on White or Brown Bloom Wrap or Ciabatta +60p	er/Baguette,
Breakfast Omelette 2 Fillings: Peppers, Onions, Musi, Tomato, Cheese, Ham, Sausages		Sausage Sandwich Served on White or Brown Bloome Wrap or Ciabatta +60p	5.00 er/Baguette,
Eggs on Toast Your choice of Egg, Served upon of White or Brown Toast	5.50 1 Slice	Quorn Sausage Sandwic Served on White or Brown Bloom Wrap or Ciabatta +60p	4.7
American Pancakes 6.50 Served with lashings of Maple Syrup ADD Bacon: 2.00		Toasted Teacake Served with Jam or Marmalade	3.8
Assorted Pastries	3.80	Extras	
Toasted Crumpets	3.50		
2 Slices of Toast	2.00	Bacon/ Sausage	2.50
Croissant	3.80	Egg of choice	2.00
		Slice of Toast	1.00
No substitutions to be made		Mushrooms/ Tomato	1.50
No substitutions to be	e made	Black Pudding	2.00



Lunch 11:00am-15:00pm

Small & Main Plates	Forever Green Favourites	
Soup of the day 5.50 Accompanied with crusty bread	Omelette V,GF 2 Fillings- Peppers, Onion, Mushroom, Tomato, Cheese, Ham, Sausage Additional Fillings 1.00	
9" Garlic Bread 7.00	Served with Fries & Beans OR Salad Sourdough Welsh Rarebit V 5.90/9.	
9" Pizza (v) 8.50	Mature Cheddar & Beer flavoured with Mustard. Topped with Homemade Red Onion Chutney	
Cheese and tomato base - ADD 1 Item: Pepperoni, Ham, Mushrooms, Mozzarella,	Crispy Chicken Wrap 7.50	
Onions, Olives, Feta, Salami	Fried Chicken Fillets with Yoghurt, Salad & Sweet	
Pigs under Blanket Burger GFOA 11.50	Chilli Sauce 80z Flat Iron Steak GF 15.80	
Topped with Bacon & Cheddar Cheese. Served with Chunky Chips	Served with Homemade Wedges & Blue Cheese	
Pepperoni Mac 'n' Cheese 6.50/11.50	Gammon Steak GF 12.50	
Accompanied with Garlic Bread	Served with a Fried Egg, Chips & Salad	
Pork Fillet Stir-fry GF 6.80/11.50	Forever Green Brunch VOA, GFO 10.50	
Served with Mange Tout, Capsicum & flavoured with Chilli, Coriander, Sesame Oil & Soy Sauce. Served with Turmeric Rice	2 Bacon. 2 Sausages, Beans, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms, Fried Egg & Fries	
Pasta Arribiatta VOA 6.50/11.50	Served All Day	
Flavoured with basil, chilli, tomato's & peppers Served with Garlic Bread Add Chicken: Free	•	
Sweet & Sour Chicken 6.50/11.50	Bacon or Sausage Sandwich 5.00	
Served with Tumeric Rice & Stir-fried Vegetables	Served on White or Brown Bloomer/Baguette, wrap or Ciabatta +60p	
Smoked Duck & Beetroot Salad 6.50/12.50 with toasted Pinenuts & Balsamic dressing	Quorn Sausage Sandwich 4.50	
Mushroom Fricassee GFOA 6.80/11.20		
Flavoured with Garlic & Balsamic. Served upon Toasted Bread	Toasted Teacake 3.80	
Squash, Chickpea & Coconut 6.50/11.50	Served with Jam or Marmalade	
Curry GF,V,VE	Sides	
Served with Turmeric Rice & Poppadums	Sides	
Smoked Salmon & Asparagus Quiche 11.50	Chunky Chips 3.00	
Served with new potato's and salad	Fries 3.00	
Smoked Haddock, Mozzarella 6.50/11.50 & Spring Onion Fishcakes GF	3.22	
Served with Coleslaw & New Potatoes	New Potatoes 3.00	
Baked Salmon Fillet GF	Homemade Wedges 3.00	
Served with a Galic, Black Pudding & Cherry Tomato	J	
sauce, rested upon new potatoes	Salad Bowl 3.50	

Lunch 11:00am-15:00pm

Cold Sandwiches		Baked Potato's GF'		
Bread Options: White or Brown Bloomer or Baguett Wrap or Ciabatta +60p, Gluten Free Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber Prawn Marierose & Avocado Egg Mayonnaise Cheese & Pickle Cheese & Tomato OR Onion Goats Cheese & Red Onion Chutney		Coronation Chicken Tuna Mayonnaise Prawn Marierose Beef Chilli BBQ Chicken & Cheese Bacon, Brie & Cranberry Vegetable Chilli Coleslaw Beans Cheese Add cheese/coleslaw/beans	5.50 5.20 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.20 4.70 4.70	
Ham & Cheese				
Coronation Chicken	5.50			
	5.50	Salads		
Hot Sandwiches	5.50	Steak & Stilton	12.50	
Hot Sandwiches BBQ Chicken, Bacon & Cheese	6.80	Steak & Stilton Feta & Olive Smoked Salmon &	12.50 10.50 12.50	
Hot Sandwiches BBQ Chicken, Bacon &		Steak & Stilton Feta & Olive	10.50 12.50 12.50	

Desserts

Orchard Apple, Apricot & Ginger Crumble V

6.90

Orchard Fruits topped with a thatch of Ginger infused Crumble. Served with a Vanilla Custard

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake

6.50

A warm Chocolate Sponge with a Fudge filling. Served with Vanilla Ice-Cream

Toffee & Honeycomb Cheesecake 6.90 V

A creamy filling topped with a golden Toffee Sauce.

Raspberry Creme Brulee V, GF

6.50

Tangy Raspberries and Sweet Custard, topped with a Sugar roof.

Pecan Pie V, VE

6.50

Toasted Pecan Nuts baked in Pastry. Served with a Vanilla Ice-Cream.

Sticky Toffee Pudding GF

6.90

Served with a Vanilla Custard

For more delicious sweet treats, take a look at our Bar selection

Chocolate Shortbread/

2.50

Flapjack

Cake Selection

3.50

